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Clinton and Paul are neck and neck in Kentucky

Raleigh, N.C. — Hillary Clinton is standing her ground in a historically red state with a
favorability rating of 45% and an equal likelihood of voters choosing her over Rand Paul.

When asked whether they would vote for Democrat Hillary Clinton or Republican Rand
Paul, 45% of voters chose Clinton and 45% of voters chose Rand Paul. 10% of voters
were unsure. Hillary Clinton does even better against Marco Rubio with a 6 point lead
(46-40).

“Hillary Clinton’s competitiveness in Kentucky shows what a formidable Presidential
candidate she would be in 2016,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling.
“Democrats haven’t been able to make it a race in Kentucky since her husband was on
the ticket almost 20 years ago.”

While voters are split between Paul and Clinton, 50% of them think Rand Paul should not
run for President in 2016. Of the Kentuckians who typically vote in Republican
primaries, they would still rather see Paul run (31% would choose him out of other GOP
candidates) than any other potential Republican candidates such as Marco Rubio (17%),
Jeb Bush (13%), and Chris Christie (10%).

Turning inward, when asked if they prefer the next Governor of Kentucky to be a
Democrat or a Republican, voters are split (40-40) with 20% unsure. Kentucky voters are
also evenly split on whether they support or oppose Congress passing stricter gun laws
(46-46).

Kentucky voters are less divided on the issue of same sex marriage with 27% of the
people surveyed thinking same-sex marriage should be allowed and 65% of voters
thinking same-sex marriage should not be allowed.

PPP surveyed 1,052 Kentucky voters as well as 320 usual Republican primary voters
from April 5" to 7*. The margin of error for the overall sample is +/-3.0% and +/-5.5%
for the GOP portion. This poll was not paid for or authorized by any campaign or
political organization. PPP surveys are conducted through automated telephone
interviews.

Public Policy Polling Phone: 888 621-6988
3020 Highwoods Blvd.  Web: www.publicpolicypolling.com @ I B
Raleigh, NC 27604 Email: information@publicpolicypolling.com
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Kentucky Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Hillary Clinton?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 45%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 43%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 12%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Marco Rubio?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieie 34%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 26%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 40%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 45%
RANG PAUL ..o 45%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 10%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican
Marco Rubio, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 46%
Marco RUDIO ......cocovviiiiieecceeeicee e 40%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 14%

Would you prefer for the next Governor of
Kentucky to be a Democrat or a Republican?

DEMOCTAL .....ccvieeieiieeeece e, 40%
Republican..........ccoovveiiiiiiiiii s 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 20%

Do you think Rand Paul should run for
President in 2016, or not?

He should run .........cceeeeiiiiiiiiiie e 30%
He should NOt..........covveeeiiiiiiiiice e 50%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 19%
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Would you support or oppose Congress
passing stricter gun laws?

SUPPOIT .ot 46%
OPPOSE ..eiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeeeee e 46%
NOLSUIE ... 8%

Do you think same-sex marriage should be
allowed, or not?

It Should be AOWED .......oveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerrren 27%
It Should NOt ... 65%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 8%

Which of the following best describes your
opinion on gay marriage: gay couples should
be allowed to legally marry, or gay couples
should be allowed to form civil unions but not
legally marry, or there should be no legal
recognition of a gay couple's relationship?

Gay couples should be allowed to legally
MAITY ©eeeeeitieeeeeieeeeesreeeestreeeeseaeessaeeeeansreeenanes 23%

Gay couples should be allowed to form civil
unions but NOt MArTY .........ceeeiiiiiiiiieeeieie 29%

There should be no legal recognition of a gay

couple’s relationship ............cccocveveverersennnn 44%
NOLSUIE ..o 4%
_ | B
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Q10 Is your favorite Major League Baseball team
the Atlanta Braves, Boston Red Sox, Chicago
Cubs, Cincinnati Reds, Cleveland Indians, New
York Yankees, or St. Louis Cardinals, or do you
not root for any of these teams?

BIAVES .....ceoeceeeceesee e, %
REA SOX...voveeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesssess oo 4%
CUDS oo 7%
REAS ..o 38%
INAIANS ©....ceoee e 1%
YANKEES ..o 4%
CardinalS........ccccovieveieniiene e 9%
Don't root for any of these teams.................... 30%
Q11 Do you consider yourself to be a Southerner, or
not?
Consider yourself a Southerner ...................... 72%
DO N0t 22%
NOLSUIE ..o 7%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the city of Louisville?

FAVOTADIE ...t 61%
UNFAVOTADIE ..o 15%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee s 25%

Q13 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of the city of Lexington?

Favorable......ccoooovivveiiieeeece 67%
Unfavorable ...........ccuveeieiiiiiieeee e 10%
NOE SUME .., 23%
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Q14 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 10%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 15%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 28%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 26%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 20%
Q15 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 52%
Man....... 48%

Q16 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat .........coooviiiiiieee e 51%

Republican............oooiiiiii e 39%

Independent/Other...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 10%
Q17 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHIE .o 92%

Other. ..o 8%

Q18 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 12%
B0 10 45 20%
BB 10 B5......ooveeeeeeeeeseseeeeseeeees s 48%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvvvviiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 20%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary Favorability Rubio Favorability

Favorable [45%  79% 68% 67% 24% 8% Favorable |34%  18% 13% 22% 48% 54%

Unfavorable |43%  13% 22% 22% 59% 83% Unfavorable |26%  60% 43% 28% 13% 12%

Not sure [12% 8% 10% 11% 17% 8% Not sure |40%  22% 44% 50% 40% 34%

Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Clinton/Paul Clinton/Rubio

Hillary Clinton |45%  84% 2% 63% 26% 8% Hillary Clinton [46%  89% 75% 66% 23% 8%
Rand Paul [45%  10% 24% 26% 63% 81% Marco Rubio [40% 6% 17% 18% 61% 76%
Not sure [ 10% 6% 5% 11% 11% 11% Not sure [ 14% 6% 8% 17% 16% 16%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Generic Gov Ballot Should Paul Run for
?
Democrat |40%  84% 68% 48% 22% 10% Pres?
)0/ 0, 0, 0 0, 0,
Republican |40%  11% 20% 21% 550% 76% He should run |30% 13% 18% 24% 37% 48%
Y 75% 70% 61% 39% 24%
Not sure|20% 5% 12% 31% 23% 14% He should not| 50% ° ° o ° o
Not sure|19%  13% 12% 15% 24% 28%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Support/Oppose Should Same-sex
Stricter Gun Law's Marriage Be
Support|46%  77% 64% 62% 30% 16% Allowed?
0/ 0 0/ 0/ 0 0,
Oppose [46%  17% 27% 30% 60% 77% It should be allowed [27%  64% 48% 33% 11% 7%
0/ 0 0/ 0/ 0, 0,
Not sure| 8% 6% 9% 8% 10% 7% It should not|65%  31% 38% 55% 85% 88%
Not sure | 8% 6% 14% 11% 5% 4%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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C
Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base (liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Gay Marriage/Civ. Fave MLB Team
unions/No Braves| 7% 18% 6% 5% 8% 6%
Recognition
Gay couples should {23%  60% 47% 24% 7% 7% Red Sox| 4% 6% 8% 3% 3% 2%
be allowed to legally Cubs| 7% 11% 4% 9% 5% 6%
marr
Y Reds [38% 31% 29% 42% 41% 38%
Gay couples should |29%  10% 17% 38% 37% 25% .
be allowed to form Indians | 1% 1% 2% 2% - 1%
civil unions but not Yankees | 4% 1% 6% 2% 6% 6%
marr
y Cardinals | 9% 12% 14% 6% 12% 5%
There should be no|44%  25% 27% 34% 52% 67%
legal recognition of a Don't root for any of | 30%  21% 31% 30% 26% 37%
gay couple’s these teams
relationship
Not sure | 4% 5% 8% 3% 4% 1%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Consider Yourself a Louisville
Southerner? Favorability
Consider yourself a[72% 66% 71% 65% 76% 78% Favorable [61% 71% 69% 66% 55% 49%
Southerner Unfavorable [15%  14% 16% 12% 15% 17%
Do not [22%  25% 24% 27% 18% 16%
Not sure [25%  15% 14% 23% 30% 34%
Not sure| 7% 9% 5% 8% 6% 7%

April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
Lexington . L.
Favorability Hillary Favorability
Favorable |67%  61% 68% 68% 72% 62% Favorable | 45% 51%  39%
Unfavorable |10%  10% 7% 10% 10% 12%
Not sure [23%  29% 25% 22% 18% 26% Unfavorable | 43% 38% 49%
Not sure |12% 11% 12%
Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Rubio Favorability Clinton/Paul
Favorable | 34% 30% 38% Hillary Clinton [ 45% 50% 40%
Unfavorable [ 26% 23% 30% Rand Paul | 45% 39% 52%
Not sure | 40% 47% 33% Not sure | 10% 11% 9%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Clinton/Rubio Generic Gov Ballot
Hillary Clinton | 46% 51% 41% Democrat [ 40% 41% 39%
Marco Rubio | 40% 33% 47% Republican | 40% 39% 41%
Not sure |14% 15% 13% Not sure | 20% 20% 20%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Should Paul Run for Support/Oppose
Pres? Stricter Gun Laws
He should run | 30% 25% 36% Support [46% 55% 36%
He should not | 50% 52% 48% Oppose [46% 36% 57%
Not sure | 19% 23% 16% Not sure| 8% 9% 7%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition

Gay couples should
be allowed to legally
marry

Gay couples should
be allowed to form
civil unions but not

marry

There should be no
legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship

Not sure

23% 24%  22%

29% 28% 31%

44% 43% 44%

4% 5% 3%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?
It should be allowed |27% 28% 26%
It should not [ 65% 62% 68%
Not sure| 8% 10% 6%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Fave MLB Team
Braves | 7% 6% 9%
Red Sox| 4% 4% 3%
Cubs | 7% 6% 8%
Reds | 38% 33% 43%
Indians | 1% 2% 1%
Yankees | 4% 3% 5%
Cardinals | 9% 12% 6%
Don't root for any of [ 30% 34% 25%

these teams

Consider Yourself a
Southerner?

Consider yourself a
Southerner

Do not

Not sure

2% 74% 69%

22% 21% 23%
% 6% 8%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Louisville Lexington
Favorability Favorability
Favorable | 61% 62% 59% Favorable | 67% 69% 65%
Unfavorable | 15% 13% 16% Unfavorable [ 10% 7% 13%
Not sure | 25% 24% 25% Not sure | 23% 24% 21%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Hillary Favorability

Rubio Favorability

Favorable [45% 66% 20% 37% Favorable | 34% 21% 49% 39%
Unfavorable | 43% 24% 69% 43% Unfavorable | 26% 36% 14% 24%
Not sure | 12% 10% 11% 20% Not sure | 40% 43% 37% 37%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Clinton/Paul Clinton/Rubio
Hillary Clinton | 45% 69% 16% 39% Hillary Clinton | 46% 70% 16% 42%
Rand Paul [ 45% 21% 76% 48% Marco Rubio | 40% 18% 68% 40%
Not sure [ 10% 10% 9% 13% Not sure [14% 12% 16% 18%
Party Party

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Generic Gov Ballot

Should Paul Run for

Democrat | 40% 69% 5% 23% Pres?
Republican | 40% 14% 77% 34% He should run | 30% 19% 42% 42%
Not sure | 20% 17% 18% 43% He should not | 50% 65% 33% 39%
Not sure |19% 16% 24% 19%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blivd. D
Raleigh, NC 27604

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



dP Public Policy
Polling

Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Support/Oppose Should Same-sex
Stricter Gun Laws Marriage Be
Support | 46% 62% 25% 45% Allowed?
0, 0, 0, 0
Oppose | 46% 30% 66% 51% It should be allowed [27% 37% 12% 34%
Not sure | 8% 8% 9% 4% It should not | 65% 54% 80% 60%
Not sure | 8% 9% 8% 6%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Gay Marriage/Civ. Fave MLB Team
:2';”;; i’\t'ioon Braves | 7% 9% 6% 3%
Gay couples should | 23% 34% 8% 28% Red Sox | 4% 4% 4% 1%
be allowed to legally Cubs | 7% 7% 4% 15%
marry Reds | 38% 36% 41% 35%
Gay couples should | 29% 26% 34% 28% .
be allowed to form Indians | 1% 1% 0% 4%
civil unions but not Yankees | 4% 5% 4% 2%
marry .
Cardinals | 9% 12% 6% 9%
There should be no [44% 36% 55% 41%
legal recognition of a Don't root for any of | 30% 26% 34% 32%
gay couple’s these teams
relationship
Not sure | 4% 4% 3% 2%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Consider Yourself a Louisville
Southerner? Favorability
Consider yourself a|72% 73% 2% 61% Favorable [61% 69% 52% 52%
Southerner Unfavorable | 15% 11% 21% 13%
Do not |22% 20% 21% 31%
Not sure | 25% 20% 27% 35%
Not sure| 7% 6% 7% 8%
Party Race
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base |White |Other
Lexington -
Favorability Hillary Favorability
Favorable | 67% 71% 65% 53% Favorable |45% 43% 64%
Unf ble | 10% 8% 12% 13%
niavorable ) F5 ° ’ ° Unfavorable |43% 45%  25%
Not sure [ 23% 21% 23% 34%
Not sure|12% 12% 11%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Unfavorable

26%

Race
Base |White |Other
Rubio Favorability
Favorable |34% 35% 21%

25% 35%

Base

Race

White [Other

Clinton/Paul

Hillary Clinton
Rand Paul

Not sure

45%
45%
10%

43%  73%
47% 20%
10% %

Not sure [40% 40% 44%
Race
Base |White |Other

Clinton/Rubio

Hillary Clinton
Marco Rubio

Not sure

46%
40%
14%

44% 71%
42%  15%
14% 14%

Base

Race

White [Other

Generic Gov Ballot

Democrat
Republican

Not sure

40%
40%
20%

37% 73%
43% 13%
20% 15%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Base |White |Other
Should Paul Run for
Pres?
He should run|30% 31% 21%
He should not[50% 49% 64%
Not sure |19% 20% 16%
Race
Base |White |Other
Should Same-sex
Marriage Be
Allowed?
It should be allowed [27% 27% 34%
It should not|65% 66% 51%

Not sure

8%

7% 16%

Race
Base |White [Other
Support/Oppose
Stricter Gun Laws
Support|46% 44% 68%
Oppose (46% 48% 27%
Notsure| 8% 8% 5%
Race
Base |White |Other
Gay Marriage/Civ.
Unions/No
Recognition
Gay couples should [23% 23% 29%
be allowed to legally
marry
Gay couples should [29% 29% 34%
be allowed to form
civil unions but not
marry
There should be no|(44% 45% 34%

legal recognition of a
gay couple’s
relationship

Not sure

4%

4% 3%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
Base |White |Other Base [White [Other
Fave MLB Team Consider Yourself a
Braves | 7% 8% 6% Southerner?
Red Sox| 4% 4% 6% Con5|dersé/8tjhrz:arllfe? 2% 73% 59%
Cubs| 7% 7% 7% Do not|22% 21%  30%
Reds |38% 39%  19% Notsure| 7% 6% 11%
Indians | 1% 1% -
Yankees | 4% 4% 4%
Cardinals | 9% 10% 6%
Don't root for any of |30% 28% 53%
these teams
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Louisville Lexington
Favorability Favorability
Favorable |61% 61% 62% Favorable [67% 69% 48%
Unfavorable | 15% 15% 7% Unfavorable |10% 10% 11%
Not sure |25% 24% 31% Not sure|23% 21% 41%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Favorability Rubio Favorability
Favorable [45% 47% 37% 49% 43% Favorable [34% 19% 32% 35% 39%
Unfavorable |43% 33% 53% 41% 46% Unfavorable |26% 37% 26% 26% 21%
Not sure |12% 20% 11% 10% 12% Not sure |40% 44% 42% 39% 40%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Clinton/Paul Clinton/Rubio
Hillary Clinton [45% 48% 36% 49% 43% Hillary Clinton [46% 62% 35% 49% 44%
Rand Paul [45% 37% 54% 42% 48% Marco Rubio [40% 25% 46% 38% 43%
Not sure |10% 15% 11% 9% 8% Not sure |14% 13% 19% 13% 13%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Generic Gov Ballot Should Paul Run for
2
Democrat [40% 53% 32% 41%  39% Pres*
. % 26% 9 9 0
Republican |40% 36% 46% 38% 22% He should run | 30% o 40% 27% 29%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure 1200 11% 22% 21% 19% He should not|50% 48% 40% 55% 49%
Not sure |19% 26% 20% 17% 22%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Support/Oppose Should Same-sex
Stricter Gun Laws Marriage Be
?
Support|46% 47% 35% 49%  49% Allow ed"
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Oppose |46% 43% 61% 43% 39% It should be allowed [27% 30% 26% 29% 24%
0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure | 8% 11% 1% 8% 12% It should not [65% 63% 68% 63% 66%
Not sure| 8% 7% 6% 8% 11%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 [than 65
Gay Marriage/Civ. Fave MLB Team
Unions/No Braves | 7% 17% 11% 6% 4%
Recognition
Gay couples should |23% 25% 24% 24% 21% Red Sox| 4% 5% 4% 3% aid
be allowed to legally Cubs| 7% 7% 4% 7% 8%
marr
y Reds |38% 33% 34% 41%  36%
Gay couples should [29% 30% 26% 27% 36% .
be allowed to form Indians | 1% 2% - 1% 1%
civil unions but not Yankees| 4% 7% 3% 4% 4%
marr
y Cardinals | 9% 10% 7% 9% 12%
There should be no (44% 41% 48% 45% 39%
legal recognition of a Don't root for any of [30% 19% 38% 28% 31%
gay couple’s these teams
relationship
Not sure | 4% 5% 2% 4% 4%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Consider Yourself a Louisville
Southerner? Favorability
Consider yourselfal|72% 85% 72% 69% 2% Favorable |61% 55% 53% 64% 64%
Southerner Unfavorable |15% 29% 20% 12% 9%
Do not|22% 13% 26% 23% 19%
Not sure [25% 17% 27% 24% 27%
Not sure| 7% 3% 3% 8% 9%
April 5-7, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Lexington
Favorability
Favorable [67% 55% 68% 70% 66%
Unfavorable |10% 10% 8% 11% 10%
Not sure |23% 36% 24% 19% 25%

April 5-7, 2013

survey of 1,052 Kentucky voters

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Kentucky Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie, Q2 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
Bobby Jindal, Susana Martinez, Rand Paul, somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
Rick Perry, Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Rick conservative, or very conservative?
Santorum, who would you most like to see as Verv liberal 206
the GOP Candidate for President in 2016? ery I era ------------------------------------------------------
Jeb Bush 13% Somewhat liberal ..........ccoooveiiiiiiie 8%
0,
Chris ChFISH ....eeeeiieeiiiiieei e 10% MOTEIAIE. ...ovvvsss v 19%
Bobby Jindal 4% Somewhat CONSEIVatiVe..............coovrvreerveenn. 34%
Susana Martinez 1% VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 37%
............................................. 03 Ifyou are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
Rand Paul ... 31% 0
o WOMAN oo 52%
RICK PeITY ... 2%
. 17% MaN.....cooi 48%
Marco RUDIO .......ooviiiiiiii e 0 Q4 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
PaUl RYAN ... 3% 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
Rick Santorum ... 2% L8045 .. 30%
Someone else/NOt SUMe ..........ooceeeeeieeeiiniiins 16% AB 10 B5..ueiiiiieiiiiiee e 42%
Older than 65.........cooiiiiiiiiieee e 28%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |Woman Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference 2016 GOP Pres
Jeb Bush|13%  19% 4% 15% 16% 11% Preference
Chris Christie | 10% 9% 4% 19% 13% 5% Jeb Bush | 13% 14% 13%
Bobby Jindal | 4% 3% 7% 3% 6%
Susana Martinez| 1% 2% 1% 2% Chris Christie | 10% 10% 10%
Rand Paul |31%  33% 39% 27% 26% 37% Bobby Jindal| 4% 3% 6%
Rick Perry| 2% 3% 2% 1%
i 0, 0, 0
Marco Rubio | 17% 17% 9% 16% 24% SusanaMartinez| 1% 2% 0%
Paul Ryan | 3% 5% 4% Rand Paul | 31% 30% 33%
Rick Santorum | 2% 1% 3% 1%
i 0, 0, 0
Someone else/Not|16%  38% 32% 17% 16% 10% Rick Perry 2% 2% 1%
sure .
Marco Rubio |17% 13% 21%
Paul Ryan | 3% 3% 3%
Rick Santorum | 2% 2% 1%
Someone else/Not | 16% 20% 11%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush|13% 15% 13% 11%
Chris Christie [10% 12% 13% 5%
Bobby Jindal | 4% 3% 7% 3%
Susana Martinez| 1% 2% 1% 2%
Rand Paul [31% 38% 27% 30%
Rick Perry| 2% 2% 2% 2%
Marco Rubio |17% 8% 15% 31%
Paul Ryan| 3% 5% 3% 2%
Rick Santorum | 2% - 2% 2%
Someone else/Not [16% 15% 18% 13%
sure

sure
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